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CENTURION UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLGOY AND MANAGEMENT, 

ODISHA 

Board of Management 
 

Sl. No. Name Designation Contact Details 

1 Prof. Supriya Ex-officio Vice Chancellor 

 Pattanayak Chairman Centurion University 

   Ramachandrapur, Jatni, Bhubaneswar 

   District – Khurda 

    

   Contact Nos.: +91 0674-2490088, 

   +91 0674-2492186, +91 9437009777 

   Email: supriya.pattanayak@cutm.ac.in 

    

    

2 Prof. Mukti Trust President 

 Kanta Mishra Nominee Centurion University 

   17, Forest Park, Bhubaneswar, Pin: 751009 

   District: Khurda, Odisha 

   Fax: +91 (0674) 2596229 

   Contact Nos.: +91 0674-2596227, 

   +91 0674-2596228, +91 9437007777 

   Email: president@cutm.ac.in , 

   mukti.mishra@cutm.ac.in 

    

3 Prof. D. N. Rao Trust Vice President 

  Nominee Centurion University 

   Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,  
Via. Uppalada, Paralakhemundi, 

Pin: 761211, Gajapati 

Fax: 222150 

 

Contact Nos.: +91 6815-223088,  
+91 9949766693 

Email: dnrao@cutm.ac.in 
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4 Dr. A. M. Trust Pro Vice Chancellor 

 Mohanty Nominee Centurion University 

   Ramachandrapur, Jatni, Bhubaneswar, 

   

District – Khurda 

 

   Contact No.: +91 8895540064 

   

Email: provc@cutm.ac.in 

 

    

5 Prof. Jagannath Trust Director, CIT 

 Padhi Nominee Centurion University 

   Ramachandrapur, Jatni, Bhubaneswar, 

   

District – Khurda 

 

   Contact No.: +91 9437016319 

   

Email: jpadhi@cutm.ac.in 

 

    

6 Mr. Abhinav Trust Managing Director, GTET 

 Madan Nominee Centurion University 

   Ramachandrapur, Jatni, Bhubaneswar, 

   

District – Khurda 

 

   Contact No.: +91 9437179990 

   

Email: abhinav.madan@gramtarang.org.in 

 

    

7 Mr. Shashikant VC Nominee Director Operations 

 Tewary  Centurion University 

   Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur, 

   

Via. Uppalada, Paralakhemundi, 

Pin: 761211, Gajapati 

   

 

Contact Nos.: +91 9937002580, 

+91 9868100263 

  Email:  

  shashikant.tewary@gramtarangfoods.in 

 

    

    

    
 

 



3 
 

8 Dr. Anita Ex-officio Registrar 

Patra Secretary Centurion University  
Alluri Nagar, Po. R Sitapur,  
Via. Uppalada, Paralakhemundi,  
Pin: 761211, Gajapati 

Fax: 222150 

 

Contact Nos.: +91 6815-223044,  
+91 9437424149  
Email: registrar@cutm.ac.in 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 


